Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Forbes Technosys Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 24.03.2025; List of creditors as on: 14.07.2025
List of unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

S Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount of Amount of |Amount of Remarks, if any
No. Date of Amount claimed |Amount of claim (Nature of Amount Amount |Whether % of of any mutual claim not claim under
receipt admitted claim covered by |covered by [related voting |contingent dues, admitted verification
security guarantee |party? share in claim  |that may be
interest CoC set-off
1|Forbes And Co Ltd 07.04.2025 675,699,101.00 675,699,101.00 |- - Yes - - - - Holding Company
2|Volkart Fleming& Shipping Services Ltd  |07.04.2025 17,703,688.00 17,703,688.00 |- - Yes - - - - Group Company
3|Forbes Campbell Finance Limited 07.04.2025 46,783,763.00 46,783,763.00 |- - Yes - - - - Holding Company
4|Shapoorji Pallonji And Co Pvt Ltd 07.04.2025 788,161,926.00 788,161,926.00 |- - Yes - - - - Group Company
5|S P Development Managers Pvt Ltd 07.04.2025 43,096,930.00 43,096,930.00 |- - Yes - - - - Group Company
Total 1,571,445,408.00 | 1,571,445,408.00




